VOTER ID

2133405736
1000943313
1000942260
1088060857
1091825184
1015850858
1002119704
3382701581
1020565280
1000958864
1000984368
1000977786
1019883409
1163542176
1119814123
1119843295
1193465364
2207873496
1000974376
1019284506
2155278028

VOTED LIST
SUNDAY FEBRUARY 22, 2026
EARLY VOTING
FAIRFIELD GREEN BARN

VOTER NAME
PEREZ, SUSANA
MCADAMS, SANDRA KAY
MCADAMS, ROBERT WAYNE
EDGETT, CYNTHIA RENEE
EDGETT, NORMAN RICHARD
WALTERS, ROBERT ELIJAH
WALTERS, KELLY GREGORY
LEWIS, JAMES TATE
HORTON, WILLIAM GUY
HOSKINS, PAULA MARIE
PILLIAMS, DANA RAE
RIDGE, CLYDE ELLIS
HANZELKA, ASHELY LANE
ROBERTS, TONYA ROSHEA
BASS, BEVERLY JOYCE
BASS, KENNETH LACLAIRE
ELLIOT, DONNA GAIL
HABBINGA, DICKIE RAY
TEER, KELLY LACEY
DANIEL, HOLLIS WAYNE
STRAHAN, CHRISTINA LYNN

TIMESTAMP
1:06
1:13
1:14
1:24
1:48
1:51
1:53
1:54
1:56
2:11
2:26
2:27
2:36
2:39
3:05
3:06
3:14
3:15
3:18
3:25
3:27
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1186866729
1013653361
1000955870
1000955889
1000953267
1020662414
1000958237
1006253299
1175831915
1144587340
1144882240

STRAWSER, LARHONDA ANN
BUTLER, KARYL BAKER
GREGORY, SALLY O
GREGORY, STANLEY RAY
WASHINGTON, REGINA SMALL
MORTON, LATOYA JEANETTE
MCILVEEN, VENTERLENE
GARCIA, OSCAR MARES
GARCIA ELIZETH
WEINMANN, JAMES BRODY
WEINMANN, BRANDY ELZABETH

3:37
4:35
4:47
4:48
5:06
5:22
6:01
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:11

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32



