

**VOTED LIST****SUNDAY FEBRUARY 22, 2026****EARLY VOTING****FAIRFIELD GREEN BARN**

<b>VOTER ID</b>	<b>VOTER NAME</b>	<b>TIMESTAMP</b>	<b>NUMBER</b>
2133405736	PEREZ, SUSANA	1:06	1
1000943313	MCADAMS, SANDRA KAY	1:13	2
1000942260	MCADAMS, ROBERT WAYNE	1:14	3
1088060857	EDGETT, CYNTHIA RENEE	1:24	4
1091825184	EDGETT, NORMAN RICHARD	1:48	5
1015850858	WALTERS, ROBERT ELIJAH	1:51	6
1002119704	WALTERS, KELLY GREGORY	1:53	7
3382701581	LEWIS, JAMES TATE	1:54	8
1020565280	HORTON, WILLIAM GUY	1:56	9
1000958864	HOSKINS, PAULA MARIE	2:11	10
1000984368	PILLIAMS, DANA RAE	2:26	11
1000977786	RIDGE, CLYDE ELLIS	2:27	12
1019883409	HANZELKA, ASHELY LANE	2:36	13
1163542176	ROBERTS, TONYA ROSHEA	2:39	14
1119814123	BASS, BEVERLY JOYCE	3:05	15
1119843295	BASS, KENNETH LACLAIRE	3:06	16
1193465364	ELLIOT, DONNA GAIL	3:14	17
2207873496	HABBINGA, DICKIE RAY	3:15	18
1000974376	TEER, KELLY LACEY	3:18	19
1019284506	DANIEL, HOLLIS WAYNE	3:25	20
2155278028	STRAHAN, CHRISTINA LYNN	3:27	21

<b>1186866729</b>	<b>STRAWSER, LARHONDA ANN</b>	<b>3:37</b>	<b>22</b>
<b>1013653361</b>	<b>BUTLER, KARYL BAKER</b>	<b>4:35</b>	<b>23</b>
<b>1000955870</b>	<b>GREGORY, SALLY O</b>	<b>4:47</b>	<b>24</b>
<b>1000955889</b>	<b>GREGORY, STANLEY RAY</b>	<b>4:48</b>	<b>25</b>
<b>1000953267</b>	<b>WASHINGTON, REGINA SMALL</b>	<b>5:06</b>	<b>26</b>
<b>1020662414</b>	<b>MORTON, LATOYA JEANETTE</b>	<b>5:22</b>	<b>27</b>
<b>1000958237</b>	<b>MCILVEEN, VENTERLENE</b>	<b>6:01</b>	<b>28</b>
<b>1006253299</b>	<b>GARCIA, OSCAR MARES</b>	<b>6:08</b>	<b>29</b>
<b>1175831915</b>	<b>GARCIA ELIZETH</b>	<b>6:09</b>	<b>30</b>
<b>1144587340</b>	<b>WEINMANN, JAMES BRODY</b>	<b>6:10</b>	<b>31</b>
<b>1144882240</b>	<b>WEINMANN, BRANDY ELZABETH</b>	<b>6:11</b>	<b>32</b>

**TOTAL TURNOUT SUNDAY**-----

**32**